
2017 Order Form 
Print Please: 

Name: -------------------------Telephone: ______________ _ 

Address:. ___________________________________________ _ 

Email: ____________________________________________ _ 

I will: D pick up trees D ship trees (minimum order of 100, additional charges may apply for out of state and larger shipments) 

Bare-Root Trees: (TR = Transplanted. NTR = Non transplanted) 

Class 

Black Hills spruce TR 

Black Hills spruce TR 

Colorado blue spruce TR 

Colorado blue spruce TR 

Eastern red-cedar TR 

Ponderosa pine NTR 

Rocky Mountain juniper TR 

Scotch pine TR 

Container/Plug Trees: 

Black Hills spruce 

Colorado blue spruce 

Douglas fir 

Eastern red-cedar 

European larch 

Jack pine 

Lodgepole pine 

Meyer spruce 

Northern white-cedar 

Ponderosa pine 

Rocky Mountain juniper 

Scotch pine 

Siberian larch 

Hardwoods 

Bur oak 

Bur-Gambel Oak 

Hackberry 

Juneberry 

Quaking Aspen 

Sea-buckthorn 

Silver buffaloberry 

Miscellaneous: 

Custom pack: 100 bare-root, 
any tree combination, 25 trees/bundle 

Ohio buckeye - 3-6" 
3"x8" pot included 

Top 
Height 

8-15"

16-24"

8-15"

16-24"

8-15" 

8-15" 

8-15"

8-15"

Top 
Height 

6-15"

8-15"

6-12"

8-15" 

8-12" 

8-15" 

4-8"

6-12" 

6-10"

6-10"

8-15"

6-10"

8-12" 

6-15"

6-15"

10-18"

6-12"

8-15"

4-8"

6-12"

Must be picked up -
No shipping available 

Order in 
Multiples 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Order in 
Multiples of 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 
I 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Order in 
Multiples of 

20 

Qty. 
Ordered 

Sold Out 

Qty. 
Ordered 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Sold Out 

Qty. 
Ordered 

Price Per 
Tree 

.75 

$2.00 

.75 

$2.00 

.75 

.75 

.75 

...7e-

Price Per 
Tree 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

$1.05 

� 

$1.05 

$1.05 

� 

� 

� 

$.1..05 

$+,G6 

$.1...05 

$1,.,Qe. 

Price per 
Item 

$85 

$1.50/each 

Cost 

X 

Cost 

X 

X 

x 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

Cost 

15 

Sold Out 




