Print Please: Name:	Telephone:					
ddress:						
Email:						
will: □ pick up trees □ sh			dditional charge	es may apply for ou	ut of state and la	rger shipments
Bare-Root Trees:			(TR = Transplanted, NTR = Non transplanted			
	Class	Top <u>Height</u>	Order in Multiples	Qty. Ordered	Price Per Tree	Cost
Black Hills spruce	TR	8-15"	50		.75	
Black Hills spruce	TR	16-24"	50		\$2.00	
Colorado blue spruce	TR	8-15"	50		.75	
Colorado blue spruce	TR	16-24"	50		\$2.00	
Eastern red-cedar	TR	8-15"	50		.75	
Ponderosa pine	NTR	8-15"	50		.75	
Rocky Mountain juniper	TR	8-15"	50		.75	
Scotch pine	TR	8-15"	50	Sold Out	75	×
Container/Plug Trees:	THE SECTION					
		Top Height	Order in Multiples of	Qty. Ordered	Price Per Tree	Cost
Black Hills spruce		6-15"	50		\$1.05	
Colorado blue spruce		8-15"	50		\$1.05	
Douglas fir		6-12"	50		\$1.05	
Eastern red-cedar		8-15"	50		\$1.05	
European larch		8-12"	50		\$1.05	
Jack pine		8-15"	50		\$1.05	
Lodgepole pine		4-8"	50		\$1.05	
Meyer spruce		6-12"	50		\$1.05	
Northern white-cedar		6-10"	50		\$1.05	
Ponderosa pine		6-10"	50		\$1.05	
Rocky Mountain juniper		8-15"	50	Sold Out	\$ <del>1.0</del> 5	X
Scotch pine		6-10"	50	Sold Out	\$1.05	×
Siberian larch		8-12"	50		\$1.05	
Hardwoods						
Bur oak		6-15"	50	Sold Out	\$ <del>1.05</del>	×
Bur-Gambel Oak		6-15"	50	Sold Out	\$ <del>1.0</del> 5	X
Hackberry		10-18"	50	Sold Out	\$1.05	×
Juneberry		6-12"	50	Sold Out	\$1.05	×
Quaking Aspen		8-15"	50	Sold Out	\$ <del>1.0</del> 5	_X
Sea-buckthorn		4-8"	50	Sold Out	\$ <u>1.05</u>	_X
Silver buffaloberry		6-12"	50	Sold Out	\$1 <del>.05</del>	X
Miscellaneous:				State of the same		
			Order in Multiples of	Qty. Ordered	Price per Item	Cost
Custom pack: 100 bare-root, any tree combination, 25 trees/bundle		1		\$85		
Ohio buckeye – 3-6" 3"x8" pot included		st be picked up - shipping available	20		\$1.50/each	